
TOP 10 IN MILK WEIGHT - MINI NUBIAN
Breed Registered Name Owner DIM Milk lbs BF lbs BF%

Mini Nubian Heavenly Springs Buttercup *P Kellie Parker 301 1907 108 5.7
Mini Nubian Berrypatch Farm I Dream of Genie *P Kellie Parker 250 1599 70 4.4
Mini Nubian Green Gables FF Cali Eclipse 5*P Eliya Elmquist 277 1519 66 4.3
Mini Nubian Kickin' K Ranch Ginger Snap *P Kellie Parker 225 1361 64 4.7
Mini Nubian Green Gables FF Hope of Liberty 3*P Eliya Elmquist 295 1347 53 3.9
Mini Nubian Willow Shade's Hazelnut Latte *P Sharon Joyce 260 1346 45 3.3
Mini Nubian Daystar's Calla Lilly 3*P Cassandra Baldovinos 305 1335 62 4.6
Mini Nubian Green Gables SOF Snow Camo 3*P Eliya Elmquist 305 1326 56 4.2
Mini Nubian Kickin' K Ranch Shelby Cobra 2*P Kellie Parker 213 1325 65 4.9
Mini Nubian Green Gables DT Southern Belle 4*P Eliya Elmquist 302 1301 57 4.4

TOP 10 IN BUTTER FAT WEIGHT - MINI NUBIAN
Breed Registered Name Owner DIM Milk lbs BF lbs BF%

Mini Nubian Heavenly Springs Buttercup *P Kellie Parker 301 1907 108 5.7
Mini Nubian Foggy Fork Farm Cascading Monsoon 2*P Courtney Ducharme 236 1139 78 6.8
Mini Nubian Berrypatch Farm I Dream of Genie *P Kellie Parker 250 1599 70 4.4
Mini Nubian Green Gables MB Silver Moon Shadow *P Eliya Elmquist 300 1214 68 5.6
Mini Nubian Green Gables FF Cali Eclipse 5*P Eliya Elmquist 277 1519 66 4.3
Mini Nubian Kickin' K Ranch Shelby Cobra 2*P Kellie Parker 213 1325 65 4.9
Mini Nubian Kickin' K Ranch Ginger Snap *P Kellie Parker 225 1361 64 4.7
Mini Nubian Sanndy C Ranch Clementine Churchill *P Courtney Ducharme 174 1137 64 5.6
Mini Nubian Daystar's Calla Lilly 3*P Cassandra Baldovinos 305 1335 62 4.6
Mini Nubian VMCH Green Gables GS Magma 5*P Eliya Elmquist 284 1121 60 5.4

TOP 10 IN BUTTERFAT % - MINI NUBIAN
Breed Registered Name Owner DIM Milk lbs BF lbs BF%

Mini Nubian Foggy Fork Farm Cascading Monsoon 2*P Courtney Ducharme 236 1139 78 6.8
Mini Nubian Mosaic's Chantilly Lace 3*P Courtney Ducharme 193 921 59 6.4
Mini Nubian Green Gables RB Nellie O'Malley 4*P Eliya Elmquist 251 841 50 5.9
Mini Nubian Green Gables RB Darling Damselfly 2*P Courtney Ducharme 199 975 57 5.8
Mini Nubian Heavenly Springs Buttercup *P Kellie Parker 301 1907 108 5.7
Mini Nubian Green Gables MB Silver Moon Shadow *P Eliya Elmquist 300 1214 68 5.6
Mini Nubian Sanndy C Ranch Clementine Churchill *P Courtney Ducharme 174 1137 64 5.6
Mini Nubian VMCH Green Gables GS Magma 5*P Eliya Elmquist 284 1121 60 5.4
Mini Nubian Green Gables DT Southern Taffy  2*P Eliya Elmquist 295 1134 57 5.0
Mini Nubian Kickin' K Ranch Shelby Cobra 2*P Kellie Parker 213 1325 65 4.9
Mini Nubian Green Gables SOF Banana Muffin 3*P Eliya Elmquist 221 931 46 4.9

2020 305 DAY MILK TESTING RESULTS
8 Herds, 41 Does enrolled, 34 Completed lactation, 23 Qualified



TOP 10 IN MILK WEIGHT - MINI LAMANCHA
Breed Registered Name Owner DIM Milk lbs BF lbs BF%

Mini LaMancha Buck Creek's Mac Xelda *P Shirley Daniels 241 2153 84 3.9
Mini LaMancha Buck Creek Mac Krazy Kora *P Shirley Daniels 305 2150 94 4.4
Mini LaMancha JBF Honeysuckle *P Taralee Home 210 2004 150 7.5
Mini LaMancha Buck Creek Stables MK Karson *P Shirley Daniels 305 1926 83 4.3
Mini LaMancha Maczoo Black Diamond *P Taralee Home 272 1922 130 6.8
Mini LaMancha Carpenter Creek GG Camembert *P Natalie Epler 282 1763 74 4.2
Mini LaMancha JBarG SS Black Velvet *P Taralee Home 267 1759 163 9.3
Mini LaMancha Buck Creeks MD da Bomb *P Shirley Daniels 305 1316 66 5
Mini LaMancha Buck Creeks VK Krazy Kuote 2*P Shirley Daniels 207 1308 57 4.4
Mini LaMancha Carpenter Creek GG Chickadee *P Natalie Epler 295 1302 55 4.2

TOP 10 IN BUTTER FAT WEIGHT - MINI LAMANCHA
Breed Registered Name Owner DIM Milk lbs BF lbs BF%

Mini LaMancha JBarG SS Black Velvet *P Taralee Home 267 1759 163 9.3
Mini LaMancha JBF Honeysuckle *P Taralee Home 210 2004 150 7.5
Mini LaMancha Maczoo Black Diamond *P Taralee Home 272 1922 130 6.8
Mini LaMancha Anamchara's Lil Bits and Pieces 2*P Taralee Home 266 1079 95 8.8
Mini LaMancha Buck Creek Mac Krazy Kora *P Shirley Daniels 305 2150 94 4.4
Mini LaMancha Buck Creek's Mac Xelda *P Shirley Daniels 241 2153 84 3.9
Mini LaMancha Buck Creek Stables MK Karson *P Shirley Daniels 305 1926 83 4.3
Mini LaMancha Carpenter Creek GG Camembert *P Natalie Epler 282 1763 74 4.2
Mini LaMancha Diamond L Goats BR Pasha *P Natalie Epler 305 1090 74 6.8
Mini LaMancha Carpenter Creek GG Perdita *P Natalie Epler 301 1254 67 5.3

TOP 10 IN BUTTERFAT % - MINI LAMANCHA
Breed Registered Name Owner DIM Milk lbs BF lbs BF%

Mini LaMancha JBarG SS Black Velvet *P Taralee Home 267 1759 163 9.3
Mini LaMancha Anamchara's Lil Bits and Pieces 2*P Taralee Home 266 1079 95 8.8
Mini LaMancha JBF Honeysuckle *P Taralee Home 210 2004 150 7.5
Mini LaMancha Maczoo Black Diamond *P Taralee Home 272 1922 130 6.8
Mini LaMancha Diamond L Goats BR Pasha *P Natalie Epler 305 1090 74 6.8
Mini LaMancha Carpenter Creek GG Stella Jae *P Natalie Epler 291 939 52 5.5
Mini LaMancha Carpenter Creek GG Perdita *P Natalie Epler 301 1254 67 5.3
Mini LaMancha Buck Creeks MD da Bomb *P Shirley Daniels 305 1316 66 5
Mini LaMancha WJM Happy Hallow Moon 2*P Missy Jernigan 291 1299 58 4.5
Mini LaMancha Buck Creeks MD Mad Dash *P Shirley Daniels 247 1200 54 4.5

2020 305 DAY MILK TESTING RESULTS
5 Herds, 21 Enrolled, 17 Completed, 16 Qualified



TOP 10 IN MILK WEIGHT - ALL OTHER MINI
Breed Registered Name Owner DIM Milk lbs BF lbs BF%

Mini Alpine Wasilla Lights Swamp Pearl *P Randy & Kelly Dellar 303 2767 123 4.45
Mini Alpine Pescador Harpy *P Kelly Dellar 305 2407 122 5.1
Mini Alpine Wasilla Lights Jewel's Klondy *P Randy & Kelly Dellar 305 1972 103 5.2
Mini Alpine Moores Pond Pipit's Mocha *P Hannah Reithinger 270 1544 67 4.3
Mini Oberhasli White Rock Farm Rootbeer *P Kylie Edwards 283 1171 58 5
Mini Oberhasli Creek Road Farm Rain *P Kylie Edwards 234 820 45 5.5

TOP 10 IN BUTTER FAT WEIGHT - ALL OTHER MINI
Breed Registered Name Owner DIM Milk lbs BF lbs BF%

Mini Alpine Wasilla Lights Swamp Pearl *P Randy & Kelly Dellar 303 2767 123 4.45
Mini Alpine Pescador Harpy *P Kelly Dellar 305 2407 122 5.1

Mini Alpine Wasilla Lights Jewel's Klondy *P Randy & Kelly Dellar 305 1972 103 5.2
Mini Alpine Moores Pond Pipit's Mocha *P Hannah Reithinger 270 1544 67 4.3
Mini Oberhasli White Rock Farm Rootbeer *P Kylie Edwards 283 1171 58 5
Mini Oberhasli Creek Road Farm Rain *P Kylie Edwards 234 820 45 5.5

TOP 10 IN BUTTERFAT % - ALL OTHER MINI
Breed Registered Name Owner DIM Milk lbs BF lbs BF%

Mini Oberhasli Creek Road Farm Rain *P Kylie Edwards 234 820 45 5.5
Mini Alpine Wasilla Lights Jewel's Klondy *P Randy & Kelly Dellar 305 1972 103 5.2
Mini Alpine Pescador Harpy *P Kelly Dellar 305 2407 122 5.1
Mini Oberhasli White Rock Farm Rootbeer *P Kylie Edwards 283 1171 58 5.0
Mini Alpine Wasilla Lights Swamp Pearl *P Randy & Kelly Dellar 303 2767 123 4.5
Mini Alpine Moores Pond Pipit's Mocha *P Hannah Reithinger 270 1544 67 4.3

2020 305 DAY MILK TESTING RESULTS
3 Herds, 6 Enrolled, 6 Completed lactation, 6 Qualified
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